Accessories
ST1 –  Stage Box
STBB –  Stage Box Cable Gland
STNB – Net for Stage Box
STNG –  Net for grip
Code Channels Colour Packing
ST1/8
ST1/12
ST1/16
ST1/24
8 Black – Orange Bag
12 Black – Orange Bag
16 Black – Orange Bag
24 Black – Orange Bag
Professional Stage Box
& Accessories
EMELEC VíasCom
C/ Sant Galderic, 23 Nave 3 · Polígono Industrial de Ponent
08395 Sant Pol de Mar (Barcelona) España
T 937 601 166 · T 937 601 177 · F 937 601 361 · info@emelec.es www.emelec.es
2
3
0
4
0
9
• Super Robust
• Super Light
• Solid aluminum alloy and thick PVC plastic frame with high
resistance to impacts
• Designed for intensive uses and mobiles
• Ergonomic handle for a comfortable transportation
• Versions of 8, 12, 16 and 24 channels
• Suitable for cables with overall diameters up to 22,00 mm
• Compatible with our Stage Box accessories for a better finish
• Ideal cables: Q3-508M, Q3-512M, Q3-516M and Q3-524M
Code Cable OD (mm) Colour Packing
STBB/10 10 – 14 Blue Bag
STBB/15 15 – 17 Blue Bag
STBB/18 18 – 21 Blue Bag
STBB/22 22 – 25 Blue Bag
Code Cable OD (mm) Packing
STNB/15 15 – 17 Bag
STNB/18 18 – 21 Bag
STNB/22 22 – 25 Bag
Code Cable OD (mm) Packing
STNG/15 15 – 17 Bag
STNG/18 18 – 21 Bag
STNG/22 22 – 25 Bag